
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

St.Nr.

22

26

21

23

25

24

27

UCI Code

GER20020508

GER20020225

GER20030805

GER20021105

GER20030609

GER20030428

GER 20030425

Nachname

Meier

Teschke

Hils

Kuppel

Thaller

Steigert

Nietfeld

Vorname

Finja

Ina Marie

Hannah

Jennifer

Laura

Philine

Pia

Verein

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RV Edelweiß Merdingen e.V.

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV - Seerose

Runden

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Gesamtzeit

23:19.009

23:43.312

23:53.154

25:09.733

26:26.524

28:26.923

30:50.303

Diff.

24.303

34.145

1:50.724

3:07.515

5:07.914

7:31.294

Nach Runden sortiert
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Grosser Weinpreis der WG Achkarren
Rennen 01

.17 Schülerinnen U13

Rennen (4 Runden) started at 11:02:26

Rundenlänge 3,000 Km

03.08.2014 11:01

Offizielles Ergebnis


